Standard Results Novice A - Regular
8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 73sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
16001 *Cooper 35.15 4.154 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place

20001 Tia -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 83sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(l)vurseTFaultsF E Score Place
8201 Twillight -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/)vurseTFauIti E Score Place
12201 Muffin 52.62 2.737 0 1 0 0 0 95 1

20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:2 NQ@s1 %Q: 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)VurseTFauIts':: E Score Place
20208 Elias 4434 3.315 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20206 Matt 38.40 3.828 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20202 Gracie 41.34 3.556 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results
8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24 inches Yardage: 147 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps

24201 Nitro --

SCT 72 sec

Course Faults

w

T

F

Novice B - Regular

Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
E Score Place
-- ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 73sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
8202 Rudy 7195 2.140 1 0 0 3 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/)vurseTFaulti E Score Place
16402 Clark 69.67 2.268 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQs 8 %Q: 11
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFaultsF E Score Place
20408 May 54.65 2.946 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20201 Onyx - 5 2 0 0 1 NQ
20205 Ryker 46.25 3.481 2 1 1 3 0 NQ
20401 Abby 76.74 2.098 4 0 0 0 0 NQ
20402 Annie - 3 0 0 1 1 NQ
20403 Quill 54.04 2.979 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20405 Elcie 45,50 3.538 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20406 Grace 46.92 3.431 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog
20409 Kate 67.32 2.392 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8602 Ammo 61.19 2.909 3 2 0 2 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:4 NQs1 %Q: 80

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/)vurseTFauIti E Score Place
12605 *Daisy Mae 52.58 3.385 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12604 Nori 61.13 20912 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12602 *Nessie 62.22 2.861 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12401 Rumor 65.33 2.725 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12603 Tigger 71.84 2478 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70sec Qs:1 NQ@s5 %Q: 17

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
16606 Lassen 59.67 3.100 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16404 *C.C. 52.30 3.537 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16601 Lucy 61.85 2.991 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16602 *Sierra 43.49 4.254 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16603 Shiraz -- 3 1 0 1 1 NQ

16604 *Phoenix 4588 4.032 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 192yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQ@s 9 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFauIt?: E Score Place

20404 Lexi 61.63 3.115 2 2 0 1 0 NQ

20407 Gil 51.83 3.704 2 1 0 0 0 NQ

20602 Righy 4422 4.342 2 1 0 1 0 NQ

20604 Hope -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ

20606 Dublin 53.35 3.599 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

20607 Caper 47.82 4.015 3 0 0 0 0 NQ

20608 Mica 63.41 3.028 3 2 0 1 0 NQ

20609 Stryker -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ

20610 Spark 59.72 3.215 3 0 0 1 0 NQ

20601 Cinch -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results
8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24601 Annie
24602 Bert
24603 Archer

SCT 71 sec

L N X

Course Faults

w

1
1
0

T

0
0
0

F

0
2
0

Excellent - Regular

Qs:0 NQs3  %Q:0
Score Place
NQ

NQ
NQ

o O O m



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:9 NQs 10 %Q:47
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(l)vurseTFaultsF E Score Place
8801 Woody-Wolf 40.77 4.366 35 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8809 Pink 4471 3981 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8818 Brody-Bear 4530 3.929 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8812 Sally 48.07 3.703 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8807 Kermit 52.66 3.380 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
8813 Tango 5453 3264 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
8805 Sadie 55.71 3.195 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Maddie 63.72 2.793 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
8815 Riley 70.23 2.535 5 0 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Kyndal 73.60 2.418 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8804 Ready 56.42 3.155 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8806 Queeny -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
8808 Reba 59.60 2.987 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8810 Gremlin 60.83 2.926 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8811 Brio -- 0 0 1 1 1 NQ
8814 Belle 53.26 3.342 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8816 Topaz 66.00 2.697 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8817 Cash 59.71 2.981 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8819 Kash 59.60 2.987 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:4 NQs 15 %Q:21

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
12810 *Simon 38.98 4566 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12804 Shani 39.97 4453 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12822 Jett Racer 41.74 4.264 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12814 Ziziz 51.75 3.440 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12601 LuLu 4851 3.669 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12801 Esky 47.37 3.758 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12802 Major 63.32 2811 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12805 *Tag 43.99 4.046 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Telly 5494 3.240 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12808 Izzy 64.11 2.776 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
12809 Encore 72.07 2470 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12812 True 34.81 5.113 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
12813 Brava 53.70 3.315 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12815 *Kara 53.78 3.310 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12816 *Rhys 39.26 4.534 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12818 *Julie -- 2 1 1 1 1 NQ
12819 *Riley 60.12 2.961 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12823 Agnes 4499 3.956 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12824 Abby 54.81 3.248 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12811 Rudi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12817 *Mini Cooper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70sec Qs:16 NQs 11  %Q:59
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(l)vurseTFaultsF E Score Place
16811 Spark 3478 5.319 35 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16810 Gin 38.36 4.823 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16605 Kindle 43.66 4.237 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16818 *Louis 4571 4.047 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16813 Ryann 46.44 3.984 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 *Mac 4798 3.856 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16823 *Huey 4835 3.826 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16815 Hanna 49.01 3.775 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16828 *Cricket 4948 3.739 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Gilly 52.19 3545 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Darby 52.86 3.500 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
16824 *Kirby 53.51 3457 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Beckett 53.87 3434 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16819 *Josie 5468 3.383 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Bonnie 58.76 3.148 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Rio 68.29 2.709 1 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 *Giorgio 62.56 2.957 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16802 *Jitter 42.05 4.400 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16803 *Capri 57.76  3.203 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16807 Kora 4535 4.079 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
16809 Harley 87.39 2117 4 2 0 2 0 NQ
16812 Redi 56.11 3.297 2 1 1 3 0 NQ
16814 *Hayley -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
16817 *Michael 63.57 2.910 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Randy 60.06 3.080 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16825 *Eddie 52.92 3.496 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20614 Reyka 50.65 3.653 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16826 Pica -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:35 NQs 23  %Q:60
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
20828 Stein 3297 5823 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20873 Primo 3430 5.598 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20804 Paddy 35.02 5483 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20840 Abbey 3591 5347 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20837 Meeka 36.35 5.282 30 0 0 0 0 0 100
20853 Toddy 38.93 4932 28 0 0 0 0 0 100
20844 Cookie 39.74 4831 27 0 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Dexter 39.90 4.812 27 0 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Kitt 40.71 4.716 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Trip 40.89 4.696 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Bing 41.05 4.677 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
20820 Egan 4128 4.651 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Eddie 41.72 4.602 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
20848 Kelso 41.77 4597 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
20861 Dune 4340 4424 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Penny 43.52 4412 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Savanna 4358 4.406 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20826 K 43.80 4.384 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Ziva 43.82 4.382 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Cody 4512 4255 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20859 Rascal 4592 4181 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20809 lzzy 46.54 4.125 20 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20860
20862
20815
20831
20839
20836
20858
20829
20835
20833
20816
20603
20813
20803
20805
20806
20808
20810
20814
20817
20818
20821
20822
20823
20824
20827
20830
20841
20843
20846
20847

Pip
Chloe
Razz
Brice
Tease
Willow
Hana
True
Cliff
Gus
Gemma
Gracie
Caipir
Roxie
Boo
Leo
Scarlett
Misty
Wynn
Bunny
*Shade
Emmie
Theo
Cassi
Panda
TJ
Beatle
Solo
River
Rev
Dui

47.56
48.67
49.06
49.31
49.51
49.65
50.14
50.32
51.98
54.44
54.56
55.00
59.98
43.23
41.69

37.18
46.10
36.50

52.28
54.06
58.62
44.60
74.05

4.037
3.945
3.914
3.894
3.878
3.867
3.829
3.816
3.694
3.527
3.519
3.491
3.201
4.441
4.605

5.164
4.165
5.260

3.673
3.552
3.275
4.305
2.593

3.738
2.479

19
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
15
12
12
12
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20851 Reacher 59.78 3.212 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20852 Ranger 59.46 3.229 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20854 Bailey 4535 4.234 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20855 Katy Muppet 42.32 4.537 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20857 Jagger 34.72 5.530 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20842 Roman -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 71sec Qs:7 NQs 10 %Q:41
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
24820 Effen 34.70 5.533 36 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24815 Nitro 36.73 5227 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24819 Gabby 4196 4.576 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24814 Nanuk 4435 4.329 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24810 Vince 46.38 4.140 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
24807 Jag 46.40 4.138 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Airee 46.49 4.130 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Gracie 53.95 3.559 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24804 Hoss 5459 3.517 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
24805 Cephus 4259 4.508 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24806 BA 43.83 4.381 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Coach 61.53 3.120 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24809 Jazz 63.52 3.023 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
24811 Hallie -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
24812 Sammy -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
24813 Autie 50.02 3.838 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog
24816 Baker - 3 1 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results
8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Novice - Preferred

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 78 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
12202 *Lexie 68.69 2.125 2 1 1 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 75sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/)vurseTFauIti E Score Place
16202 Echo 55.33 2.657 2 0 0 0 0 90 1

20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQ@sO %0Q:

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFaultsF E Score Place
20210 Sterling - -- - - - -- ABS



Standard Results
8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Open - Preferred

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 73sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
12402 Morti 54,13 2.919 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/)vurseTFauIti E Score Place
16405 Tulla 56.16 2.867 3 1 0 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 73sec Qs:0 NQ@sO %0Q:

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFaultsF E Score Place
20410 Poppy - -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

8/5/2017
* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
8604 Fozzie 71.88 2.476 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/)vurseTFaulti E Score Place
16608 Clyde 69.77 2.752 3 1 1 1 0 NQ
16609 June 47.72 4.023 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
20612 Bob 64.68 2.968 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20613 Nicki --

-- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog
4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w T F E
4803 Dazzle 63.43 2.806 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Roscoe 56.14 3.171 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
4802 Zach 55.14 3.228 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
4804 Cici 51.65 3.446 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\c,>vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
8829 Teddy 48.81 3.647 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8821 Danny 61.76 2.882 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8826 Pogo 64.70 2751 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8820 Coco 70.74 2.516 5 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8825 Napoleon 68.18 2.611 3 1 0 3 0 NQ
8827 Bocephus 63.37 2.809 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog
12 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 75sec Qs:1 NQs 6 %Q: 14

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w T F E
12831 *Brady 46.23 4.002 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12826 Finley 67.48 2.742 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
12827 Shelly 48.47 3.817 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12828 *Ella 58.76 3.148 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12829 Mathilda 70.96 2.607 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12830 Robbie 48.20 3.838 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12833 Charlie 49.12 3.766 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 72sec Qs:3 NQs7 %Q: 30

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
16830 Summit 4850 3.959 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16843 Kite 48.88 3.928 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16840 Poppy 66.72 2.878 5 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16832 Slider 59.41 3.232 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
16834 Kiwi 47.14 4.073 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16835 Josie 48.15 3.988 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16836 Reba 44.15 4.349 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16837 Edge 40.62 4.727 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16844 Lily 51.02 3.763 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16846 Kruz 47.07 4.079 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16831 Skylar -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQ@s3 %Q:25
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
20863 Willie 60.49 3.174 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20865 Kaylee 69.72 2.754 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20868 Surge 56.18 3.418 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20872 Rafe 49.85 3.852 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20870 Hemi -- -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches Yardage: 97 yds SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
16001 *Cooper 3496 2775 0 0 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 99 yds SCT 33sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:

Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place

20001 Tia -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
8/5/2017
* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches Yardage: 95 yds SCT 4lsec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
8201 Twillight 58.08 1.636 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 95 yds SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
12201 Muffin 34.35 2.766 1 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 99 yds SCT 33sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COL\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
20202 Gracie 38.20 2592 3 2 2 0 NQ
20206 Matt 24.18 4.094 2 0 2 0 NQ
20207 Hawk 26.84 3.689 1 1 2 0 NQ
20208 Elias 35.25 2.809 3 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results
8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24 inches Yardage: 99 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
24201 Nitro 38.10 2.598

SCT 35sec

R
0

Novice B - Regular

Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Course Faults
W F E Score Place
0 0 0 97 1



JWW Results

8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches

Armband Call Name
8602 Ammo
8202 Rudy

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16402 Clark
16404 *C.C.
16603 Shiraz

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20402 Annie
20404 Lexi
20201 Onyx
20203 Levi
20205 Ryker

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

123 yds
Time yps
40.75 3.018
52.45 2.345

126 yds
Time yps
59,53 2.117
31.03 4.061
33.03 3.815

129 yds
Time yps
26.10 4.943
29.90 4.314
52.93 2.437
31.36 4.114
31.20 4.135

SCT 44 sec

Course Faults
R w F

1 0 0 0

2 0 1 0

SCT 39 sec Qs:0
Course Faults

R w F E

3 2 1 0

1 1 1 0

2 1 1 0

SCT 37 sec Qs:2
Course Faults

R w F E

0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0

5 2 4 0

2 1 3 0

3 2 2 0

Qs:1

E

Open - Regular

NQs 1  %Q:50
Score Place
95 1

NQ
NQs 3 %Q: 0
Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQs 11 %Q:15
Score Place
100 1
95 2
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20401 Abby 48.01 2.687 2 0 0 0 NQ

20403 Quill 49.02 2.632 3 0 2 0 NQ

20406 Grace 2240 5.759 2 2 4 0 NQ

20407 Gil 25.27 5.105 1 0 1 0 NQ

20408 May 4550 2.835 2 1 1 o0 NQ

20409 Kate -- 5 2 0 1 NQ

20608 Mica 38.74 3.330 3 0 0 0 NQ

20609 Stryker 21.54 5.989 0 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 39sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place

24401 Zeke 45.55 2.832 3 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches Yardage: 155 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12605 *Daisy Mae 3249 4.771
12401 Rumor 4529 3.422
12603 Tigger 4436 3.494

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16601 Lucy 4492 3.517
16602 *Sierra 35.95 4.395
16604 *Phoenix -

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20607 Caper 28.73 5.604
20405 Elcie 35.25 4.567
20602 Rigby -
20603 Gracie 43.97 3.662

Excellent - Regular

SCT 48sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
0 0 0 0 100 2
1 0 1 0 NQ
SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 1 0 0 NQ
2 1 1 0 NQ
2 1 0 1 NQ
SCT 43sec Qs:1 NQs7 %Q: 13
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
1 0 0 0 NQ
2 1 0 1 NQ
1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20604 Hope 46.21 3.484 2 0 0 0 NQ

20606 Dublin 51.93 3.100 2 1 3 0 NQ

20610 Spark 31.18 5.164 1 0 0 0 NQ

20827 TJ 49.77 3.235 2 0 0 0 NQ

20601 Cinch - -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COLV'Vrse Fgults E Score Place

24602 Bert 48.38 3.328 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog
8 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 51sec Qs:11 NQs7 %Q:61

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w F E
8801 Woody-Wolf 27.05 5730 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
8811 Brio 31.07 4989 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
8818 Brody-Bear 3344 4635 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
8812 Sally 3449 4494 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
8816 Topaz 3469 4468 16 0 0 0 0 100
8805 Sadie 3493 4437 16 0 0 0 0 100
8819 Kash 36.78 4.214 14 0 0 0 0 100
8813 Tango 38.77 3998 12 0 0 0 0 100
8806 Queeny 3953 3921 11 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Belle 40.90 3.790 10 0 0 0 0 100
8817 Cash 42.25 3.669 8 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Kyndal 57.50 2.696 0 0 0 0 NQ
8803 Maddie 66.34 2.336 1 0 0 0 NQ
8804 Ready 38.40 4.036 0 1 0 0 NQ
8807 Kermit 50.27 3.083 2 0 0 0 NQ
8808 Reba 48.63 3.187 1 1 0 0 NQ
8809 Pink 43.30 3.580 1 0 1 0 NQ
8810 Gremlin -- 1 2 0 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 48sec Qs:4 NQs 16 %Q:20

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place

12810 *Simon 25.01 6.198 22 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12805
12822
12823
12601
12602
12604
12801
12804
12806
12807
12808
12812
12813
12814
12815
12816
12818
12819
12824
12809
12811
12817

*Tag
Jett Racer
Agnes
LuLu

*Nessie
Nori
Esky
Shani
Oliver
Telly
lzzy
True
Brava
Ziziz

*Kara

*Rhys

*Julie

*Riley
Abby
Encore
Rudi

*Mini Cooper

29.56
29.82
32.16
44.57
46.38

39.00
28.08
50.23
49.07
45.21

41.75
51.52
28.96
34.27

59.25
48.10

5.244
5.198
4.820
3.478
3.342

3.974
5.520
3.086
3.159
3.428

3.713
3.009
5.352
4.523

2.616
3.222

18
18
15
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Master - Regular

100 2
100 3
100 4
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 45sec Qs:15 NQs 12 %Q:56
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COl\jJse F?UHS E Score Place
16802 *Jitter 30.27 5.220 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
16813 Ryann 31.19 5.066 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
16823 *Huey 3157 5.005 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
16828 *Cricket 31.81 4967 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
16812 Redi 32.21 4905 12 0 0 0 0 100
16815 Hanna 3255 4854 12 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Randy 35.51 4.449 9 0 0 0 0 100
16818 *Louis 35.81 4.412 9 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Gilly 38.65 4.088 6 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Beckett 39.28 4.022 5 0 0 0 0 100
16819 *Josie 40.50 3.901 4 0 0 0 0 100
16803 *Capri 41.78 3.782 3 0 0 0 0 100
16817 *Michael 42.08 3.755 2 0 0 0 0 100
16825 *Eddie 44.32 3.565 0 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Harley 45.14 3.500 0 0 0 0 100
16605 Kindle 30.87 5.118 1 1 0 0 NQ
16606 Lassen 47.80 3.305 2 2 2 0 NQ
16801 *Giorgio 42.20 3.744 1 0 0 0 NQ
16807 Kora 27.17 5.815 1 1 2 0 NQ
16810 Gin 2444 6.465 0 0 2 0 NQ
16811 Spark 26.82 5.891 0 0 1 0 NQ
16814 *Hayley 47.85 3.302 0 1 0 0 NQ
16816 Darby 41.50 3.807 0 1 0 0 NQ
16821 Rio 51.94 3.042 0 0 0 0 NQ
16822 Bonnie 42.38 3.728 0 1 0 0 NQ
16824 *Kirby 4212 3.751 1 0 1 0 NQ
20614 Reyka -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
16806 *Mac -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16826 Pica - - - - - -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 43sec Qs:24 NQs 33 %0Q:42
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
20857 Jagger 2411 6.678 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
20873 Primo 2468 6.524 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
20814 Wynn 2496 6.450 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
20837 Meeka 26.09 6.171 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
20845 Kitt 26.66 6.039 16 0 0 0 0 100
20826 K 2781 5789 15 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Rev 27.96 5.758 15 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Paddy 28.57 5635 14 0 0 0 0 100
20844 Cookie 28.68 5.614 14 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Penny 30.53 5274 12 0 0 0 0 100
20861 Dune 3091 5.209 12 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Bing 31.20 5.160 11 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Eddie 3147 5.116 11 0 0 0 0 100
20836 Willow 3263 4934 10 0 0 0 0 100
20860 Pip 34.43 4.676 8 0 0 0 0 100
20862 Chloe 35.32 4.558 7 0 0 0 0 100
20809 lzzy 35.73 4.506 7 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Bunny 36.31 4.434 6 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Brice 36.67 4.391 6 0 0 0 0 100
20835 Cliff 38.76 4.154 4 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Caipir 39.20 4.107 3 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Theo 40.44  3.981 2 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20829
20839
20801
20802
20803
20805
20806
20808
20810
20815
20816
20818
20819
20820
20821
20823
20824
20825
20828
20830
20833
20834
20840
20841
20842
20843
20847
20848
20851
20852
20853

True
Tease
Cody
Savanna
Roxie
Boo
Leo
Scarlett
Misty
Razz
Gemma
*Shade
Ziva
Egan
Emmie
Cassi
Panda
Dexter
Stein
Beatle
Gus
Trip
Abbey
Solo
Roman
River
Dui
Kelso
Reacher
Ranger
Toddy

40.48
43.85
34.52
35.44
33.61

3.977
3.672
4.664
4.543
4.790

3.903

3.770

3.467

5.175
4.531

2.928
6.034
5.852
4.746
4.104
5.596
5.508
3.664
4.330
3.699
5.850
5.124
4.250
3.705
5.294
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Master - Regular

100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20854 Bailey 32.30 4.985 1 1 1 0 NQ
20855 Katy Muppet 37.79 4.260 1 1 0 0 NQ
20858 Hana 4141 3.888 0 0 1 0 NQ
20859 Rascal 34.87 4.617 1 0 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 45sec Qs:7 NQs 12 %Q:37
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
24820 Effen 2489 6.468 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
24819 Gabby 30.00 5.367 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
24814 Nanuk 30.88 5214 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
24807 Jag 34.48 4.669 10 0 0 0 0 100 4
24603 Archer 36.37 4.427 8 0 0 0 0 100
24812 Sammy 38.99 4.129 6 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Gracie 43.32 3.717 1 0 0 0 0 100
24601 Annie 40.02 4.023 2 1 0 0 NQ
24802 Airee 36.26 4.440 1 0 3 0 NQ
24804 Hoss -- 2 0 2 1 NQ
24805 Cephus 27.90 5.771 0 1 1 0 NQ
24806 BA 3412 4.719 0 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Coach 48.87 3.294 1 2 1 0 NQ
24809 Jazz 36.25 4.441 2 2 1 0 NQ
24810 Vince 3758 4.284 1 0 0 0 NQ
24811 Hallie -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
24813 Autie -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
24815 Nitro 28.65 5.620 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog
24816 Baker 47.44 3.394 3 2 3 0 NQ



JWW Results
8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16202 Echo
16405 Tulla

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20210 Sterling

Novice - Preferred

SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Course Faults S Pl
R W F E core ace

0 0 1 0 NQ
0 1 2 0 NQ
SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Course Faults S Pl
R W F E core ace

- - ABS



JWW Results

8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 129 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20410 Poppy --

20613 Nicki --

Open - Preferred

SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Course Faults
R w F E

-- ABS
-- ABS

Score Place



JWW Results
8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12202 *Lexie
12402 Morti

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16608 Clyde
16609 June

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Course Faults S Pl
R W F E core ace

1 1 0 0 NQ
0 1 0 0 NQ
SCT 48sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 0 1 0 NQ

1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

4 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 56 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse F?UHS E Score Place
4804 Cici 35.32 4388 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Zach 4215 3.677 13 0 0 0 0 100 2

4801 Roscoe 38.95 3.979 0 0 1 0 NQ
4803 Dazzle -- 2 1 1 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 53sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
8829 Teddy 36.27 4.274 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
8821 Danny 46.98 3.299 6 0 0 0 0 100 2
8604 Fozzie 47.41  3.269 5 0 0 0 0 100 3
8820 Coco 66.58 2.328 0 0 2 0 NQ
8825 Napoleon 57.86 2.679 0 0 0 0 NQ
8827 Bocephus 36.28 4.272 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog
12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:2 NQs 5 %Q: 29

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w F E
12833 Charlie 36.69 4.306 13 0 0 0 0 100 1
12828 *Ella 49.81 3.172 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12826 Finley 39.02 4.049 0 1 0 0 NQ
12827 Shelly 50.63 3.121 2 0 0 0 NQ
12829 Mathilda 54.08 2.922 0 0 0 0 NQ
12830 Robbie 40.13 3.937 0 1 0 0 NQ
12831 *Brady 46.57 3.393 2 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 48sec Qs:3 NQs7 %Q: 30
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
16830 Summit 30.68 5.248 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
16836 Reba 3232 4981 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
16843 Kite 37.18 4.330 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
16832 Slider 50.08 3.215 2 1 2 0 NQ
16834 Kiwi 30.60 5.261 0 0 1 0 NQ
16835 Josie 31.34 5.137 0 0 1 0 NQ
16837 Edge 27.10 5.941 1 0 0 0 NQ
16840 Poppy 58.73 2.741 0 0 0 0 NQ
16844 Lily 35.92 4.482 0 0 1 0 NQ
16846 Kruz -- 1 3 1 1 NQ
16829 Khaos - - - - - -- ABS
16831 Skylar -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:4 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
20868 Surge 39.79 4.046 10 0 0 0 0 100 1
20872 Rafe 4157 3.873 8 0 0 0 0 100 2
20865 Kaylee 43.67 3.687 0 0 0 0 100 3
20863 Willie 4531 3.553 4 0 0 0 0 100 4

20870 Hemi -- -- - - - - ABS



FAST Results

8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches

Armband
12815

12819
12602

16 inches

Armband

16603
16404

20 inches

Armband

20407
20402
20203
20606
20207

Call Name
*Kara
*Riley

*Nessie

Call Name

Shiraz
*C.C.

Call Name
Gil
Annie

Levi

Dublin
Hawk

Time
29.58
30.65

Time
20.30
24.55

Time
32.68
35.74
34.71
25.75
26.56

SCT 35sec
Points
1's 2-4 57
6 7 18
6 18
1 0 0
SCT 35sec
Points
s 2-4 57
4 0 18
2 18
SCT 32sec
Points
1s 24 57
5 7 13
6 9 13
6 7 13
6 2 18
5 7

18

8-10
27
19

0

8-10
18
19

8-10
27
27
27
19

8

Novice B - Regular

Qs:2

SB
20

20
0

Qs:1

SB
20
0

Qs: 6

SB
20
20
20
20
20

NQs 1

Score
78
68
NQ

NQs 1

Score
60
NQ

NQs 3

Score

72
72
71
65
58

%Q: 67

Place

%Q: 50

Place

%Q: 67

Place

A W N



FAST Results

8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog
20206 Matt
20201 Onyx
20202 Gracie
20608 Mica
20842 Roman

24 inches

Armband

24401 Zeke

Call Name

37.79 4 2 13 17
25.93 5 0 18 27
- 4 2 7 9
38.43 4 7 7 19
SCT 32sec
Time 1's  2-4 POi-?.tf 8-10
15.54 1 0 18 19

Novice B - Regular

20 51
0 NQ
0 NQ
NQ
-- ABS
Qs:1 NQsO  %Q:100
sg Score Place
20 58 1



FAST Results Open - Regular
8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
12603 Tigger 44.18 2 2 0 27 0 NQ
12818 *Julie 44.54 2 0 13 27 0 NQ
12824 Abby 37.08 4 3 7 19 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 8810 S OScore Place
16817 *Michael 39.42 4 0 12 19 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:4 NQs2 %Q:67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
20607 Caper 21.85 5 9 12 27 20 73 1
20824 Panda 31.94 2 2 18 27 20 69 2
20827 TJ 27.15 6 3 12 27 20 68 3
20603 Gracie 24.14 5 0 12 27 20 64 4
20406 Grace 23.46 5 0 12 17 20 NQ
20409 Kate 36.70 2 3 7 18 20 NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 5.7 810 S Score Place
24807 Jag 32.00 4 5 18 27 20 74 1
24201 Nitro 18.32 4 3 12 27 20 66 2

24809 Jazz -- 5 4 0 17 0 NQ



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

8/5/2017
* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
8806 Queeny 48.53 2 9 7 27 0 NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
12808 lzzy 26.10 2 9 7 27 20 65 1
12601 LuLu 49.34 2 9 12 27 0 NQ
12807 Telly 44.51 2 9 12 27 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQ@s4 %Q:33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
16812 Redi 28.44 3 9 18 27 20 77 1
16809 Harley 31.82 3 9 12 27 20 71 2
16606 Lassen 44.62 5 5 5 27 0 NQ
16802 *Jitter 33.95 2 9 18 27 0 NQ
16819 *Josie 42.60 1 6 12 27 0 NQ
16823 *Huey 42.09 2 0 12 9 0 NQ



FAST Results
8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent - Regular

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 5.7 810 S Score Place
20817 Bunny 31.71 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
20859 Rascal 32.43 5 9 12 27 20 73 2
20404 Lexi 22.61 2 9 7 27 20 65 3
20602 Rigby 38.57 5 9 7 17 0 NQ
20841 Solo 42.27 6 0 7 17 0 NQ
20843 River 31.92 3 3 18 19 0 NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
24805 Cephus 26.78 3 9 18 27 20 77 1
24808 Coach 35.91 2 6 5 27 20 NQ



FAST Results

8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches

Armband

8601
8808

12 inches

Armband

12816
12804
12805
12810
12811

16 inches

Armband

16811
16804
16807

Call Name

Shine
Reba

Call Name
*Rhys
Shani
*Tag
*Simon
Rudi

Call Name
Spark
Gilly

Kora

Time
40.17
37.53

Time
34.20
33.67
45.38
36.91

Time
30.19

34.80
29.67

SCT 38sec
Points
1s 24 57
2 6 18
3 5 13
SCT 35sec
Points
1s 24 57
4 9 18
5 9 11
4 5 12
6 9 12
SCT 35sec
Points
1s 24 57
6 6 18
3 9 18
3 9 18

8-10
19
27

8-10
27
27
27
27

8-10
27
27
19

Master - Regular

Qs:1

SB
20
0

Qs: 2

SB
20
20

Qs:3

SB
20
20
20

NQs 1

Score
63
NQ

NQs 2

Score
78
72
NQ
NQ

ABS

NQs 1

Score
77

77
69

%Q: 50

Place

%Q: 50

Place

%Q: 75

Place



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16806 *Mac 44.10 3 5 18 27 O NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:12 NQs 10 %Q:55
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2_4Poi5n_t73 s10 sg Score Place
20828 Stein 30.13 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20846 Rev 32.11 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
20873 Primo 32.51 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
20847 Dui 32.69 6 9 18 27 20 80 4
20838 Eddie 32.86 6 9 18 27 20 80
20809 lzzy 30.84 3 9 18 27 20 77
20810 Misty 29.76 5 9 13 27 20 74
20855 Katy Muppet 29.14 4 9 13 27 20 73
20804 Paddy 34.82 5 9 12 27 20 71
20806 Leo 32.84 6 9 7 27 20 69
20813 Caipir 29.59 2 9 7 27 20 65
20858 Hana 38.22 3 9 12 27 20 65
20801 Cody 44.87 0 0 5 0 0 NQ
20811 Bing 22.95 2 5 0 9 0 NQ
20819 Ziva 15.71 2 9 7 9 0 NQ
20820 Egan 29.21 3 3 12 27 0 NQ
20826 K 37.00 4 7 12 19 0 NQ
20830 Beatle 35.15 3 6 7 27 0 NQ
20837 Meeka 36.90 4 6 12 27 O NQ
20845 Kitt 34.47 4 3 13 27 0 NQ
20853 Toddy 36.26 3 5 12 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20860 Pip 21.11 2 5 6 27 O NQ

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25

. Points

Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
24820 Effen 32.18 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
24602 Bert 47.14 2 0O 12 27 O NQ
24811 Hallie - 3 9 12 27 O NQ
24819 Gabby 33.67 4 9 18 27 O NQ



FAST Results

Novice - Preferred

8/5/2017
* = Shetland Sheepdog
4 inches SCT 41sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
4801 Roscoe 20.49 4 0 18 19 20 61 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q:50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
16405 Tulla 37.11 3 9 13 27 20 70 1
16202 Echo 44.74 4 2 13 27 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 5.7 8810 S OScore Place
20410 Poppy - -- - - - -- ABS



FAST Results

Open - Preferred

8/5/2017
* = Shetland Sheepdog
4 inches SCT 41sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
4401 Lucy 26.49 5 2 18 10 O NQ
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
12202 *Lexie 33.73 3 0 18 19 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 8810 S Score Place
16834 Kiwi - 4 0 13 8 0 NQ



FAST Results Open - Preferred
8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place

20613 Nicki -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
8/5/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
8604 Fozzie 39.59 2 9 12 27 20 69 1
8821 Danny 29.79 1 9 5 27 0 NQ
20.inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 8810 S Score Place

20210 Sterling -- - -- - - - ABS



FAST Results

Master - Preferred

8/5/2017
* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
8829 Teddy 36.86 3 9 13 27 20 72 1
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
12831 *Brady 32.73 4 9 12 27 20 72 1
12826 Finley 42.13 5 7 27 0 NQ
12833 Charlie 24.11 2 6 19 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q:50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
16836 Reba 28.13 9 18 27 20 77 1
16844 Lily 33.77 4 0 13 27 0 NQ



